School

Arcadia High School
Diamond Bar High School
Glendora High School

La Serna High School
Walnut High School
Claremont High School
Damien High School (B)
Bonita High School
Schurr High School

La Mirada High School
Mark Keppel High School
Temple City High School
Rowland High School
West Covina High School
St. Francis High School (B)
Bishop Amat High School
California High School
Alhambra High School

South Pasadena High School

Monrovia High School
La Canada High School
El Rancho High School
South Hills High School
Pasadena High School
San Dimas High School
Gabrielino High School
Charter Oak High School
St. Lucy's Priory (G)

Diamond Ranch High School

Los Altos High School
Wilson High School

Santa Fe High School
Southlands Christian High
San Marino High School
Whittier High School

San Gabriel High School
Flintridge Sacred Heart (G)
Montebello High School

Don Bosco Tech High School
Marshall Fund. High School

Mayfield School (G)
Arroyo High School
Covina High School
Northview High School

League
Pacific
Hacienda
Palomares
Del Rio
Hacienda
Palomares
Baseline
Palomares
Almont
Suburban
Almont

Rio Hondo
Hacienda
Valle Vista
Mission

Cam Del Rey
Del Rio
Almont

Rio Hondo
Rio Hondo
Rio Hondo
Del Rio
Hacienda
Pacific

Valle Vista
Mission Valley
Valle Vista
Baseline
Valle Vista
Hacienda
Hacienda

Del Rio

San Juaquin
Rio Hondo
Del Rio
Almont
Mission
Almont

Cam Del Rey
Mission Valley
Prep

Mission Valley
Valle Vista
Valle Vista

19 CBED SS Div

3309
2917
2509
2719
2519
2414
1858
1950
2582
2007
2262
1977
2120
2237
1360
1340
2829
2450
1490
1678
1400
2407
1618
1807
1375
1765
1509
1082
1631
1732
1494
2284

937
1125
1910
2157

796
2564

722
1121

690
2161
1221
1215
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Adj
3062
2713
2390
2311
2291
2279
2132
1855
1747
1741
1667
1648
1626
1590
1561
1538
1486
1448
1428
1375
1372
1350
1320
1320
1276
1273
1263
1242
1238
1231
1221
1218
1075
1058
1054

954

913

850

828

823

792

772

771

767

SGV Div
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Nogales High School Montview 1933 3 764
La Salle High School Cam Del Rey 665 4 763
Westridge School (G) Prep 608 4 698
St. Paul High School Cam Del Rey 603 4 692
Rosemead High School Mission Valley 1845 3 689
John Glenn High School 605 1442 4| 652
Maranatha High School Olympic 548 5 629
Ramona Convent School (G) |Horizon 546 4| 627
Sierra Vista High School Montview 1937 2 608
Edgewood High School Miramonte 815 4 607
Baldwin Park High School Mt. Baldy 1840 3 579
Azusa High School Montview 1247 3 562
Bell Gardens High School Almont 2804 1| 538
Gladstone High School Montview 1123 3 534
Duarte High School Montview 852 4| 530
Cantwell/SHM High School |Cam Del Rey 447 4 513
Pomona Catholic High (G) Cam Del Rey 446 4/ 512
Webb School San Juaquin 412 5 473
San Gabriel Mission High Horizon 412 4| 473
Garey High School Miramonte 1799 3 470
Flintridge Preparatory School |Prep 404 4 464
Polytechnic School Prep 378 5 434
Pioneer High School 605 1305 4| 407
Pomona High School Miramonte 1201 3 396
La Puente High School Miramonte 1154 3 389
Blair High School Rio Hondo 597 4 385
Alverno High School (G) Horizon 322 4 369
Muir High School Pacific 869 4 363
Bassett High School Miramonte 1012 4| 336
South El Monte High School Mission Valley 1299 3 314
Ganesha High School Miramonte 937 4, 245
El Monte High School Mission Valley 1811 3 206
Mountain View High School |Mission Valley 1342 3 152

CBED = Enrollment

Econ = % Economically Disadvantaged
Eng L+ % English Learners

ADJ=CBED -% EngL

ColumnJ: CBED-50% of Econ>28%
ColumnK: Col)-50%ofEng L > 8%

R2 Col H:-100% EL +25% of Econ -EL
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